Beyan Akimi
Sinif

Tuketim
Driver Omrii
Panel Omrii
CRI

Glic Faktor
Baslama Siresi

Calisma Gerilim Araligi

Anma Gerilimi
Anma Guicu
Limen

Istk Rengi
Renk isareti
Renk Sicakligi
GoOvde Rengi
Govde Malzemesi
IP Tanimlamasi
Kutu Adet

Koli Adet

PC16.0W-02006

77mA

A+
16kWh/1000h
20.000 saat
50.000 saat
>80

>0.95

<1sn

150 - 260VAC
AC230V 50Hz
16 W

1300

Warm White
Ww

3000K
Beyaz/RAL 9016
Aliminyum
IP20

1

12

PC16.0W-08006

77mA

A+
16kWh/1000h
20.000 saat
50.000 saat
>80

> 0.95

<1Tsn

150 - 260VAC
AC230V 50Hz
16 W

1300

Daylight

NW

4000K
Beyaz/RAL 9016
Aliminyum
IP20

1

12




